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
school and stones. 2344 N. 65th., Wood- - '

man, Red. 4902.

' HOUSES AND
COTTAGES

PARTLY MODERN.
1916 So. 42d St $15.09

6351 No. 30th St $13.00
' MODERN EXCEPT HEAT

4- - R 2846 Binney St. f2d floor) ....$10.00
5- - R 706 No. 18th St. (2d floor) $12.00
6- - R 618 So. 19th, St $16.60

' 702 No. ISth St $32.50
STRICTLY MODERN

7- - R 4705 No. 29th St $25.00
1919 Chicago St $36.00

8- - R 3870 Etodge St. $50.00

American Security Co.
202 So. 17th St. Dour. 5013.

and Douelas.

maid's room and kitchen on the first
floor. IFour good bedrooms, a library
and bath room on the second floor:
The house Is strictly modern and Is In
fine condition. Is located on a large
east-fro- lot For a home this Is the

tlrrlng photographic battle scenes.naps,
to. Agents outfit fre. Send 10o for MODERN store, 16th St., near poatofflce;postage. N. D. Thompson & Co., Fuller,

ton Bldg., St. Louis. Mo.

Douglas 3062. 918-2.- 6 City National.

LOOK AT THIS PLACE.
A cottage with city water and

toilet on a paved street, for $50.00 cash
and $10.00 per month. This Is your
chance to get a home of your own.
Address of house 1033 So. 16th street.
For price call
CREIGH, SONS & COMPANY,

Realtors.
Douglas 200. 608 Bee Bldg.

low rent, u. v. stebblns. 1610 Chicago
ton trackage, on paved street with spur
track In now, $18,600, with use of part

4717 NORTH 42D ST.
Buy this place for a home; It ts

worth the money; yours for $100 cash
and the balance like rent; house has
6 rooms with 2 rooms in attic; gas
and electricity; good well and city water
and sewer In street; neaiy school and
carllne; at the price asked this Is the
place you ought to buy ..see It today!

CREIGH, SONS & COMPANY,
608 Bee Bldg. . Doug. 200.

REALTORS.

1
Office and Desk Room. place to buy. Only a block from Turn

er park, car line and publio school
Price is reasonable and terms can be

Stenographer and Bookkeeper ....$100
Stenographers $65, $75, $85
Burroughs Posting Mafchlne Opr. $65. $75
Stock Cletk $81
Saleslady $15 wk.

THE- MARTI COMPANY

Tvo completely furnished office rooms
with use of phone, typewriter and pri-
vate office with roll top desks; reason-
able renr to the right party for shout

of street vacated. It makes about two

acres; close In.

HARRISON & MORTON,
916 Omaha Nat'l Bank Bldg. Doug. 814

arranged. Call our office for price.

CREIGH, SONS & CO.,
Realtors '

HERE'S A GOOD BENSON
HOME. .;

For a very reasonable price; t rooms,
and bath; modern except heat; new gar-ng- e;

fine lot; good neighborhood. A
snap at $2,200; $200 cash Is all that Is
required, balance $20 monthly. f

COLFAX 719. .

six monins oox aoii. omana Bee1128 W. O. W. Bldg THE REE hulldln? hn nttrom that nrlll Douglas 200. 508 Bee Bldg.
please you. Better Investigate. Key- -

North.
WANTED Men, ladles and dons to learn

barber trade; big demand; wages while
learning, strictly modern. Call or writs
1402 Dodga St. Tri-Clt- y Barber College

biijiib jii vcBinirni tu., lyier m.

CHOICEST PART FIELD CLUB
8 ROOMS, E. FRONT,

FINE GARAGE"
Strictly mod., nearly new, east front

$1,600 down, price $6,500, $50 month.
Built for a home, must be seen to ap-

preciate. Let us show yotA call Tyler
496. . I

OSBORNE REALTY CO.

DESK room very cheap; fine location.
423 South frlrteenth St.

3157 Meredith Ave.,
$300 Down.

AH on one floor and modern except
furnace. , House newly painted. A very
desirable little home. Good level lot.
One block of car, block paved street.
One block to school. Balance $32.50 pef
month.

WAREHOUSE FOR SALE.
and Ijasement, 66x132 feet, con-

crete loading platform, on U. P. track-
age. See us for price and terms.
WORLD REALTY COMPANY.
D. 6342. Sun Theater Bldg.

KOUNTZE PLACE
HOMES. , ,

Phone D. 2147

Miscellaneous.
Seven-roo- m nice home place with

ilOLER Barber College wants young men
and ladles to learn tha barber trade
Call or writs for free catalogue. 110
8. 14th St.. Omaha. Neb.

$135 Down, $15 Per Month ' I

Improved Acre Benson- - ,

House lbx36, suitable for 3 rooms; I

well; some young fruit; elegant gar- - 1
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
3150 Apt. B, Maple Court Tyler 1812-- J.

NEW STUCCO
BUNGALOW ,

A classy place Inside and out, 6 rooms
' on one floor. Fine basement and attic,

beautifully finished In oak enamel and
mahogany, tastily decorated, complete In

every detail. A snap art $4,230. For
to see this call Wal. 1580.

A $5,500 Home for $4,509.AAA FIRST NATIONAL PHONE CO
7W RANK BUILDING. TYLERSouth.

NO COAL BILLS
NO WATER BILLS

NO SNOW TO SHOVEL.
THE HAROLD, 27th 4 Jackson, Apt.

4, living, dining and 'bed room, bath
and kitchen.

THE UNITAH, 2th Ave and Leav-
enworth, Apt 19,. having 5 rooms with
1 bed rooms and tiled bath.

. THE PORTLAND, 29th Ave. and
Leavenworth, Apt 1. 1st floor, 6 rooms
with two bed rooms, and tiled oath.
These "five-roo- apartments have all
the comforts of a real home. 3 car
lines available. Publio garage near.

PAYNE & SLATER CO.'
616 Omaha Nat'l Bk. Bldg. Doug 1016.

GROUND LEASE.
We have nearly 11,000 sq. ft. at

26th and Farnam owned by two elderly
women who would make a most

lease on it.

FOR BALE A I room house. Full lot,

and Chicago Streets. 4

Situated totween the two carlines on
south front lot; 7 rooms, well arranged
with a large living room, with fireplace
and bookcases, dining room, den and
kitchen,-firs- t floor. Three large bed.
rooms, sleeping porch and tile bath sec-
ond floor. Can be handled on reason- - '

able terms.

8 Rooms; Hot Water
Heat. ':

1010 S. 32d. All modern and in good

repair. Ecpeclally desirable for large
family or for rooming house low rent
$35 -

Armstrong-Wals- h Co.

7-R-M. HOUSE, $4,000
NEAR KOUNTZE

PLACE
A nice modern home, with hall, par-

lor, living room, dining rom'and kitchen
on the first floor; three bedrooms and
bath on the second floor. Full basement,
furnace heat Good lot, paved street
paving paid. Price reduced to $4,000

strictly modern nome is line
repair. 4 rooms and hall on first floor; 4

large bedrooms and bath on second
floor. Large south front lot on ear line.
Oak throughout, full basement, furnace
heat. Exceptionally well built Paving
paid. Property carries a first mortgage
of $3,000 at 6 per cent. $1,500 rash re-

quired. Beet value In this district. Now
rented for $50 per month. For further
Information call

J. L. HIATT CO.,

HARRISON & MORTON, GLOVER & SPAIN, -

sightly location at 6420 North 37th St
Price $1,000.

A 6 room house. Full lot. Fenced. At
1822 Fort Btreet Corner. Price $1,800.

A 4 room house. One acre on the
boulevard, 4224 Fort Street Price on
application.
A 4 room house, full lot, 4715 Seward
Street, on boulevard. Price' $1,800.

A smsll cash payment down, balance
monthly at 6 per cent Interest Apply
1416 First National Bank Bldg.

815 O. Nat. D. 314. DnVglBS J9f7 918-2- 0 City National.J Securities Bldg Tyler lojs.
BLOCK OF 10 LOTS '

one-sto- brick flat 3030 S. 18th, $12.
Choice place. No children. Gas stove.
Fine condition. 2 tons will heat R.

WEST Farnam building lots as low as
$395; $10 down. $5 per month; all Im-

provements. Douglas 6074.
strictly modern with hew oak

floors and decorating; the house com-

plete $82.80. 1618 South 28th. St. Tyler

BEAUTIFUL' WEST
FARNAM

FURNISHED HOME.
Having living room across front of

house., large dining room, fireplace,
kitchen, den and breakfast room. Four
dandy bedrooms and sleeping porch up-
stairs. Servants' quarters and garage
Hi basement Hot water heat Two
baths. Homo has oriental rugs and
baby grand piano. Everything np to
the last mlnuta. Priced right to an ac-

ceptable party.
PAYNE & SI ATER COMPANY,

111 Om. Mat, Bk. Bldg. Doug. Mil.

QAA FIRST NATIONAL PHONB CO
W BANK BLDG. TYLER P34902. A.

South.SUNDAY CALL H. 708 OR COLFAX 4128.
141 VINTON", rooms, only $14. 60. 1748 So, 27th. brick apt Mod. ex.

heat In food shape, $17.60.
- B. P. BOSTWICK,

300 Bee BWg.
ouiui iJliv A BUILDING AS3'N.

for Immediate sale.
THE BYRON REED CO..

Doug. 297., 1612 Farnam Bt

WE WANT AN QFFER.
6612 N. 18th Bt; nonresident

owner wants' to sell at once; very easy
terms; phone Tyler $0.

HASTINGS ft HEYDEN,
. K Mi HAENEX UK " ..'
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